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Name Title Email Telephone 

Lucy Lopez Sales Services 
Manager lucyl@wilderness.co.za +27 11 257 5059 

Tracy Bekker Sales 
Coordinator tracyn@wilderness.co.za +27 11 257 5156 

Michele de Jager Sales 
Coordinator micheled@wilderness.co.za +27 11 257 5213 

Gugu Dladla Sales 
Coordinator gugud@wilderness.co.za +27 11 257 5168 

Malebakeng 
Ramoneheledi 

Sales 
Coordinator 

malebakengr@wilderness.co.za 
 +27 11 257 5146 

Tintswalo 
Shipalane      

Sales 
Coordinator 

tintswalos@wilderness.co.za 
 +27 11 257 5108 

Peter Mashaphu   Sales 
Coordinator 

peterm@wilderness.co.za 
 +27 11 257 5252 

 


